
To: Job Name/#:

Attn: Reference:

Date: Contract No.:

Subtotal

15% Sub OH&P

Subtotal

5% Contractor OH&P

Subtotal

Bond 1%

TOTAL

Change to schedule:

Signature: Date of Acceptance:

Authorized person

Print:

All work is to be performed under the same terms and conditions in 

the original contract unless otherwise stipulated.  Contractors' 

agreement herein shall be evidenced by Contractors' signature or by 

permitting Subcontractor on the jobsite to commence this work for 

the project.  This request then becomes part of and in conformance 

with the existing contract.  Contractor agrees that this change order 

is final and that it provides full and fair compensation for all costs, 

expenses and delays resulting from the changes specified here in.

$14,600.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$14,600.00

$0.00$14,600.00

$0.00 $0.00

$14,600.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

CHANGES IN WORK: INCREASE DECREASE

repair of large concrete areas on Pickle Ball Courts playing area.  

Strip both tennis courts of existing/old coatings. $14,600.00

135 W. 155th St., Gardena, CA  90248

PH. 424-233-1818      FX. 424-233-1819

CA Lic # 676605

Change Order 

City of Carson Hemingway Park

Additional Concrete work, stripping of existing tennis courts Summary of change order:

Modesto Bolanos

8/19/2023

Pickle Ball Courts


